
Issued Date: 28 May 12 

Effective Date: 28 May 12 
Ref: MH_Malaysia_(KUL,PEN,SIN)_Regular_120528 

Supersede: MH_Malaysia_(KUL,PEN,SIN)_Regular_111229 
Website: www.pattersontravel.com.hk 

Login & Password: agent 

 

※ Agent Use Only ※  Tel : 2524 4154  Fax : 2868 4213 
Our Product : AC , AY , BR , CO , DL , EK , 

HU , HX & UO , KA , KQ , LA,  LJ , MH ,  

NZ , QF , RJ , SA , TK , UA, VN , 3K , 5J 

Ticketing: Anthony , Flora , Ida , Joyce , Jacqueline , Josephine , Mat 

Address : Flat F, 8/F, No. 8 Hart Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon (MTR Exit A2, D2 or N1) 

地 址 : 九龍尖沙咀赫德道 8 號 8 樓 F 室 *百樂門酒樓樓上* 

Pseudo code: Patterson Holidays: Tel: 3102 2371 / Fax: 2868 4213 

Abacus - D668 Amadeus - HKGH22550 Sales & Marketing Department:  Aries Cheng , Jason Tam, Ophelia Fong 
Tel : 2522 8177 / Fax : 2868 4213 / Email address : sales@pattersontravel.com.hk Galileo - VDV World span - BR5 

Cheque Payable to: H.C.Patterson & Co., Ltd. Bank account: HSBC-808 283329 001 / Bank of China-019 595 000 27417 / Wing Hang Bank-148 669 001  

Malaysia Airlines (MH) 

Regular Fares to Malaysia (KUL, PEN, SIN) 

 

Low Season: 02Jun12-12Jul12, 25Aug12-21Dec12, 27Dec12-07Feb13, 15Feb13-27Mar13, 01Apr13-31May13 
Shoulder Season: 13Jul12-24Aug12 
Peak Season: 22Dec12-26Dec12, 08Feb13-14Feb13, 28Mar13-31Mar13 

MH REGULAR FARES - EFFECTIVE 01JUN12 - 31MAY13 (PRIVATE 1) 

  
   

 
 

 

Destination Rule No OW/RT RBD Fare Basis Seasonality & Nett Fare Min Stay Max Stay 

     
LOW SHOULDER PEAK 

  

Business 

KUL/SIN 

HK02 RT D DBZ1MAHK 7,210   1M 

HK02 RT C CBZ3MAHK 8,910   3M 

HK02 RT J JBZAHK 10,230   1Y 

KUL/SIN 

HK02 OW D DBZOWAHK 4,340     

HK02 OW C CBZOWAHK 5,360     

HK02 OW J JBZOWAHK 6,150     

Economy 

KUL/SIN 

HK21 RT N NBC14AHK 1,790       14D 

HK21 RT S SBC14AHK 1,990       14D 

HK31 RT V VST1MAHK 2,190       1M 

HK31 RT L LST1MAHK 2,790     1M 

HK31 RT M MST3MAHK 3,190   3M 

HK31 RT K KST3MAHK 3,700   3M 

HK41 RT H HFXAHK 4,320   1Y 

HK41 RT B BFXAHK 5,660   1Y 

HK41 RT Y YFXAHK 5,960   1Y 

KUL/SIN 

HK31 OW K  KSTOWAHK  2,240     

HK41 OW H HFXOWAHK 2,610     

HK41 OW B BFXOWAHK 3,410     

HK41 OW Y YFXOWAHK 3,590     

 

Business 

PEN 

HK02 RT D DBZ1MAHK 7,210 
 

1M 

HK02 RT C CBZ3MAHK 8,910 
 

3M 

HK02 RT J JBZAHK 10,230 
 

1Y 

PEN 

HK02 OW D DBZOWAHK 4,340 
  

HK02 OW C CBZOWAHK 5,360 
  

HK02 OW J JBZOWAHK 6,150 
  

Economy 

^PEN 

HK21 RT N ^NBCRAHK ^1520 
   

14D 

HK21 RT S ^SBCRAHK ^1770 
   

14D 

HK31 RT V ^VSTRAHK ^1970 
   

1M 

HK31 RT L ^LSTRAHK ^2570 
  

1M 

HK31 RT M ^MSTRAHK ^2870 
 

3M 

PEN 

HK21 RT N NBC14AHK 1,790 
   

14D 

HK21 RT S SBC14AHK 1,990 
   

14D 

HK31 RT V VST1MAHK 2,190 
   

1M 

HK31 RT L LST1MAHK 2,790 
  

1M 

HK31 RT M MST3MAHK 3,190 
 

3M 

HK31 RT K KST3MAHK 3,700 
 

3M 

HK41 RT H HFXAHK 4,320 
 

1Y 

HK41 RT B BFXAHK 5,660 
 

1Y 

HK41 RT Y YFXAHK 5,960 
 

1Y 

PEN 

HK31 OW K KSTOWAHK 2,240 
  

HK41 OW H HFXOWAHK 2,610 
  

HK41 OW B BFXOWAHK 3,410 
  

HK41 OW Y YFXOWAHK 3,590 
  

^ No stopover at KUL in entire journey 


